L"AVENIR
RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE TOURY

LACHER

Num

ooNOUVITAhWN =

Nom

SAUDOYE J-P
FLASSE P & F
BASTIEN PF
BASTIEN PF
VANTYGHEM PAUL
VAN HERZEELE N
STEENHAUT ANDRE
LEFEBVRE RENE
MIRABELLE ADR.
HENRY-BLANC
HANTON J-LOUIS
SAUDOYE J-P
CIRIER-RUELLE
CAVENAILE BERN
BETH JEAN-LUC
CIRIER-RUELLE
GUERY SALVATORE
GUERY SALVATORE
LEFEBVRE RENE
BASTIEN PF
LEFEBVRE RENE
BETH JEAN-LUC
LEFEBVRE RENE
GORNIAK CORDARO
VANTYGHEM PAUL
BASTIEN PF
HENRY-BLANC
DEBIEVE PF
BASTIEN PF
LEFEBVRE RENE
DEBIEVE PF
HENRY-BLANC
LEFEBVRE RENE
VAN HERZEELE N
LEFEBVRE RENE
VANTYGHEM PAUL
VAN HERZEELE N
VANTYGHEM PAUL
BETH OLIVIER
FLASSE P & F
CAVENAILE BERN
HOYAS DANIEL
CAVENAILE BERN
HENRY-BLANC
VERCHELDEN DID.
CIRIER-RUELLE
GUERY SALVATORE
VANTYGHEM PAUL
LIART PF
BASTIEN PF

VAN HERZEELE N
SAUDOYE J-P
BETH JEAN-LUC

: 07'05''00 CAT.

JUNIOR Nbr.
Loc.

ENGHIEN
AUDREGNIES
BAISIEUX
BAISIEUX
WASMES
MESLIN
BASSILLY
SOIGNIES
GHLIN
WASMES
BAUDOUR
ENGHIEN
SIRAULT
WARQUIGNIES
M-S-JEAN
SIRAULT
VAUDIGNIES
VAUDIGNIES
SOIGNIES
BAISIEUX
SOIGNIES
M-S-JEAN
SOIGNIES
HORNU
WASMES
BAISIEUX
WASMES
HORNU
BAISIEUX
SOIGNIES
HORNU
WASMES
SOIGNIES
MESLIN
SOIGNIES
WASMES
MESLIN
WASMES
NEUFVILLES
AUDREGNIES
WARQUIGNIES
JEMAPPES
WARQUIGNIES
WASMES
TUBIZE
SIRAULT
VAUDIGNIES
WASMES

MLL
BAISIEUX
MESLIN
ENGHIEN
M-S-JEAN

20170722 - TOURY - JUNIORS - L'AVENIR
DU 22/07/17

d'amat. engages : 31
No alu Marq.
161085829 3/ 6 10.
161074979 3/ 4 09.
161066379 7/ 18 09.
161066322 13/ 18 09.
161053663 5/ 10  09.
161086724 11/ 11 10.
161086504 1/ 3 10.
161082924 1/ 12 10.
161010465 1/ 5 09.
161066204 1/ 6 09.
161073421 3/ 3 09.
161085824 1/ 6 10.
161058277 1/ 6 09.
161053662 1/ 3 09.
161070471 3/ 6 10.
161057540 3/ 6 09.
161062924 2/ 4 10.
161065233 3/ 4 10.
161082906 5/ 12  10.
161066360 6/ 18 09.
161082908 2/ 12  10.
161070475 4/ 6 10.
161082934 3/ 12 10.
161055000 3/ 5 09
161055064 1/ 10 09
161066330 2/ 18 09
161066207 2/ 6 09
161053231 1/ 11 09
161066334 3/ 18 09
161082902 12/ 12 10
161053122 3/ 11 09
161066221 3/ 6 09.
161082917 6/ 12 10.
161086744 9/ 11 10.
161085535 9/ 12  10.
161055077 4/ 10 09
161086719 10/ 11 10
161055072 7/ 10 09
161086087 13/ 14 10
161054835 1/ 4 09
161053624 2/ 3 09.
161073308 3/ 5 10.
161053606 3/ 3 09
161066300 6/ 6 09.
161108951 2/ 2 10.
161057531 6/ 6 10.
161062891 1/ 4 10.
161055087 3/ 10  09.
161189063 1/ 1 10.
161072917 1/ 18 09.
161086723 8/ 11  10.
161085803 4/ 6 10.
161003385 2/ 6 10.

158 P

H.reelle Avance Retard Distance

Pge p

-390
.480
.270
.300
.180
.260
.183
.350
.563
.150
.130
.210
.553
-590
.207
.143
.083
.143
.170
.380
.250
.307
-490
.280
.050
.320
-480
.280
.480
.430
.540
.500
.440
.500
.500
.540
.080
.580
.250
.220
.560
.270
.140
.190
-590
.303
.303
.060
.430
.330
.470
.370
.287
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318041
276602
%76550
282829
307786
312366
307728
291841
281965
%89756
290219
281844
299174

2
294963
2

85495

84640

04884
88964

20634

01728
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Vitesse

1750.
1741.
1712.
1712.
1711.
1705.
1704.
1694.
1687.
1685.
1682.
1679.
1678.
1677.
1677.
1675.
1674.
1673.
1669.
1669.
1668.
1666.
1665.
1665.
1662.
1660.
1660.
1660.
1657.
1656.
1655.
1650.
1647.
1647.
1647.
1645.
1644.
1644.
1644.
1642.
1639.
1637.
1636.
1636.
1636.
1634.
1634.
1633.
1633.
1631.
1630.
1625.
1621.

8451
8262
9142
3839
0042
8188
078

6962
5469
8894
5053
6461
3232
8126
5015
2617
6131
6628
8664
6552
653

5962
0416
0143
8882
6318
5712
0279
9736
9727
8465
5301
9572
3857
0753
3113
7447
6702
3152
8516
2665
6538
4111
3156
0296
9905
0987
9052
461

0822
3692
8351
7327

Heure -800



